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Saumon foncé

Corail

Rouge foncé

Violet améthyste

Bleu hortensia

Violet mauve
Turquoise

Gris bleu clair

Bleu embruns

Bleu Wedgewood clair
Vert éclatant

Vert layette

Vert émeraude foncé 2
Vert nouveau

Citron clair

Jaune jonquille
Orange mandarine

DMC
3328
351
498
553
341
155
3845
159
519
518
3851
966
909
702
445
973
741
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